Valopallo-Liiga kierros 9 17.03.2025

Tasoitetut tulokset

Nimi

1 Veijo Kuisma
2Jouni Mielonen

3 Toni Lahtinen

4 Kimmo Miettinen
5 Heimo Kuukso

6 Veikko Paappanen
7 Tuomo Salo

g Tarja Laitinen
gJukka Hietanen
10 Sakari Laine

11 Antti Launia

12 Petri Kallio
13Jere Riiheldinen
14 Paivi Sinkkonen
15 Mika Pylkkanen
16 Harri Laaksonen
17 Arto Pietila

18 Johannes Lokko
19Jouko Salminen
20 Tapani Rautiainen

Joukkue
Plowing
Saattajat
Saattajat
Plowing
Eramiehet
Eramiehet
Valopallo
HKL Naiset
Jellonat
Jellonat
X

VVR Wood
Valopallo
HKL Naiset
Flute

X

Amm.Opett.

Flute
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Tulos
637
566
555
521
508
524
526
507
486
474
497
433
452
418
480
466
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398

Tas.

39
57
63
78
87
66
42
57
66
75
51
108
75
108
42
54
75
108
90
108

Yht.
676
623
618
599
595
590
568
564
552
549
548
541
527
526
522
520
517
516
511
506
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